
LACING SYSTEM

CUSHION

SUPPORT

LACING SYSTEM

LACING SYSTEM

GOOD

3D MOLDED TOE

GOLD-LEVEL HEATMOLDABLE LINER

3D MOLDED TRIPLE-DENSITY

CLOSURE 
SYSTEMS

COLLECTION 19.20

TOE BOX

OUTSOLES

LINERS

INSOLES

BEST

OVERLAY PANELS

B.F.T. GRAVITY

BRONZE-LEVEL HEATMOLDABLE LINER

3D MOLDED SINGLE-DENSITY

BETTER

SMOOTH STITCHED PANELS

SILVER-LEVEL HEATMOLDABLE LINER

3D MOLDED DUAL-DENSITY

CUSHION CUSHIONSUPPORTPOWER 
TRANSFER

POWER 
TRANSFER

FIT-FEEL-FLEX 

TECH FEATURES

TECH FEATURES

BAREFOOT  TECHNOLOGY (BFT)

TRITON/TRINITY : BOA FOCUS SEMI ASYM 

AERO/ONYX : BOA COILER SEMI ASYM

RANGER / MAYA : BOA M1

HELIOS : BOA FOCUS ASYM 
TRACER :  BOA HEEL LOCK COILER ASYM 
LUNAR : BOA HEEL LOCK FOCUS ASYM 

B.F.T. VIBRAM® APPROACHB.F.T. VIBRAM® ASCENT

TALON : BOA FOCUS ASYM

HYLITE : BOA HEEL LOCK FOCUS ASYM

OUTER BOOT

INNER BOOT

CUSHION

SUPPORT

CUSHION

SUPPORT

COMFORT SUPPORT CONTROL

BOOTS THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR RIDING

TECH FEATURES

SUPPORT

CUSHION
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COMFORT SUPPORT CONTROL

BOOTS THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR RIDING

SHAPE OF THE TOE BOX & ANGLE  

BOOTS AND BINDINGS SIZE CHART

NIDECKER BINDINGS SIZE CHART
UNIBODY KIDS UNIBODY BASE & RENTAL UNIBODY POWER BASE UNIBODY PRO BASE

ONE STRAP XS

19.5 - 21.5
1 - 3

-
32 - 34.5

0 - 2

S
20.5 - 23.5

2 - 5.5
5.5 - 7

33 - 37.5
1 - 4.5

M
23.5 - 26.5
5.5 - 8.5
7 - 10

37.5 - 41.5
4.5 - 7.5

L
26.5 - 29
8.5 - 11

- 
41.5 - 44.5

7.5 - 10

XL
28.5 - 31
10.5 - 13

-
44 - 47
9.5 - 12

S/M
23.5 - 26.5
5.5 - 8.5
7 - 10

37.5 - 41.5
4.5 - 7.5

L/XL
26.5 - 31
8.5 - 13

-
41.5 - 47
7.5 - 12

S/M
23.5 - 27.5
5.5 - 9.5
7 - 10

37.5 - 42.5
4.5 - 8.5

L/XL
Magic Flake, Prosper & Rental Team, Glam & Sky, Ela Carbon

28 - 30
10 - 12

-
43 - 45.5

9 - 11

*

Using the knowledge and 
experience gained from creating 
high-tech snowboard products 
since 1984, NIDECKER has 
developed a new generation 
of boots combining the 
renowned fit of FLOW boots, 
the perfect combination of 
comfort, support and control 
with a shape designed for 
optimum performance with both 
FLOW and NIDECKER bindings.

FLOW FIT

LOW VOLUME HIGH VOLUMEMEDIUM VOLUME

TRITON

LOW VOLUME HIGH VOLUMEMEDIUM VOLUMELOW VOLUME HIGH VOLUMEMEDIUM VOLUME

TALON

HELIOSAERORANGER TRACER HYLITE

LOW VOLUME MEDIUM VOLUME HIGH VOLUME

HOW TO PICK THE RIGHT BOOTS

CHOOSE 
THE RIGHT 
STIFFNESS 
FOR YOUR 
RIDE
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ST
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SOFTER FLEX STIFFER FLEX

HYLITE

TRINITY

ONYXMAYA LUNAR

TALON

TRACER
LUNAR

HELIOS

TRINITY
TRITON

AERO
ONYXRANGER

MAYA MICRON MINI MICRON BOA

CHOOSE 
THE RIGHT 
VOLUME 
FOR YOUR 
RIDE
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BOOT SIZE CONVERSION

JAPAN / MONDO
UK
EU

U.S. WOMEN’S

U.S. YOUTH & MEN’S 11Y

29.5

12Y

17.5 18

30.5

13Y

19
13

31.5

1

19.5
0

32

2

20.5
1

33

3

21.5
2
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4
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3
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3.5
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4.5
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7

6
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5.5
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8

7
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6

39.5
8.5

7.5
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6.5

40
9

8
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7

41
9.5

8.5

26.5
7.5

41.5
10

9

27
8

42

9.5

27.5
8.5

42.5

10

28
9

43

10.5

28.5
9.5

44

11

29
10

44.5

11.5

29.5
10.5

45

12

30
11

45.5

13

31
12

47

14

31.5
13

48.5

15

32.5
14

49.5

19.5 - 21.5

SXS

20.0 - 23.5

M

23.5 - 26.5

L

26.5 - 29.0

XL

28.5 - 31.0

S/M

* ALL BOOT TO BINDING CORRELATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE DUE TO THE VARIATION BETWEEN MODELS AND BRANDS. PHYSICALLY CHECK THAT YOUR BOOT FITS YOUR BINDING BEFORE YOU BUY THEM AND HEAD TO THE MOUNTAIN.     

23.5 - 27.0 27.0 - 31.0

L/XL

17.0 - 19.5
19.0 - 22.5

22.5 - 26.5
25.5 - 29.5

28.5 - 32.5

XS S M L XL

BOOT TO BINDING SIZING CHART
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